Pos Num
1 6064
2 6299
3 6205
4 | 6179

6055

VOLTA USP SAO CARLOS 2024

Atleta

DAIANE DE SOUZA SANTOS
THAIS VICTA TREVISAN
MARCIA REGINA OSAKI

LIVIA SOUZA FREIRE GRION
CIBELE MARIA RUSSO NOVELLI

04/09/2024 - 14:46:37

SX.

Idd.

37
33
54

37
43

6KM DOCENTE FEM

Faixa
F3539
F3034
F5054

F3539
F4044

Equipe
ICMC RUNNERS
TITAN SPORTS

CLUBE DA CORRIDA -
SESC SAO CARLOS

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

Tempo
00:30:53
00:31:03
00:37:53

00:38:57
00:47:13



